User's Manual
GT15-90PSCB GT15-90PSCW
GT15-90PSGB GT15-90PSGW
GT15-80PSCB GT15-80PSCW
GT15-80PSGB GT15-80PSGW
GT15-70PSCB GT15-70PSCW
GT15-70PSGB GT15-70PSGW
GT15-60PSCB GT15-60PSCW

Detailed Manual
Manual name Manual number
(Type code)
GT15 User's Manual
(Option)
SH-080528ENG
(1D7M23)
Relevant Manuals
CAUTION
CAUTION
CAUTION
1. Overview
This User's Manual describes the GT15 protective sheet
(hereafter abbreviated to the protective sheet).
There are the following protective sheet types.
Refer to the GT15 User's Manual for the applicable GOT.
*1 The frame is white. Use it when making the GOT front
section (other than the display section) white.
Use the protective sheet to protect the display section surface
from scratches and dirt when operating the touch keys on the
GOT display section.
Select the clear protective sheet when the display intensity is
more required, or select the antiglare protective sheet when
prevention of reflections is more required.
Product name Model name Description
Protective
sheet
GT15-90PSCB 15" protective sheet
Clear
GT15-90PSGB 15" protective sheet
Antiglare
GT15-90PSCW *1 15" protective sheet
Clear (Frame: White)
GT15-90PSGW *1 15" protective sheet
Antiglare (Frame: White)
GT15-80PSCB 12.1" protective sheet
Clear
GT15-80PSGB 12.1" protective sheet
Antiglare
GT15-80PSCW *1 12.1" protective sheet
Clear (Frame: White)
GT15-80PSGW *1 12.1" protective sheet
Antiglare (Frame: White)
GT15-70PSCB 10.4" protective sheet
Clear
GT15-70PSGB 10.4" protective sheet
Antiglare
GT15-70PSCW *1 10.4" protective sheet
Clear (Frame: White)
GT15-70PSGW *1 10.4" protective sheet
Antiglare (Frame: White)
GT15-60PSCB 8.4" protective sheet
Clear
GT15-60PSGB 8.4" protective sheet
Antiglare
GT15-60PSCW *1 8.4" protective sheet
Clear (Frame: White)
GT15-60PSGW *1 8.4" protective sheet
Antiglare (Frame: White)
GT15-50PSCB 5.7" protective sheet
Clear
GT15-50PSGB 5.7" protective sheet
Antiglare
GT15-50PSCW *1 5.7" protective sheet
Clear (Frame: White)
GT15-50PSGW *1 5.7" protective sheet
Antiglare (Frame: White)
2. Part Names and External Dimensions
(1) 15"/12.1"/10.4"/8.4" protective sheet
Unit: mm (inch)